WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: __ 2

1. CONTRACTOR: Patin Construction LLC Project: T4609
2. Change Order Work Limits: Sta. to Sta. Roadway: Tradesman Park Improvements
3. Type of Change(on federal-aid non-exempt projects): Minor (Major/Minor) Purchase Order
Number:
4. Reasons: 2E (3 Max. - In order of importance - Primary first)

5. Describe the work being revised:
Quantities adjusted due to differing site conditions.

6. Work to be performed in accordance with ltems: All
7. New or revised plan sheet(s) are attached and numbered: N/A
8. New Special Provisions to the contract are attached: 0 Yes No

9. New Special Provisions fo Iltem__N/A _No.__ N/A | Special Specification ltem __N/A___ are attached.

Each signatory hereby warrants that each has the authority to execute this Change Order (CO).

The contractor must sign the Change Order and, by doing so, agrees to The fo!lowing information must be prow-dEd
waive any and all claims for additional compensation due to any and all ather
expenses; additional changes for time, overhead and profit; or loss of . . . "
compensation as a result of this change. Time Ext. #: —N',A Days added on this CO:
Amount added by this change order: ($3,586.50)
THE CONTRACTOR pate [ ]-50~21
o ()4 B
Typelermteq! Name J € FF B fﬁ YNERP
Typed/Printed Title CHIEF ESTIMAT ol
RECOMMENDED FOR EXECYTION:
County Commissioner Precinct 1 Date
! ? Z ] O APPROVED O REQUEST APPROVAL

PrOJect‘Manager L [Date
Construction Observer

. \
1 County Commissioner Precinct 2 Date
i {"2_/ | {2 ] (0 APPROVED O REQUEST APPROVAL

Design Engm Date
County Commissioner Precinct 3 Date
S~ 2| 71 0 approveD O REQUEST APPROVAL
'Dale{

Program Manader™

esign Engineer's Seal:

County Commissioner Precinct 4 Date
_fmﬁo}“ﬂ O APPROVED O REQUEST APPROVAL
asrge OF rp
| County Judge Date

KON O, KWAN ARPROVED

s}n.lnovuau.annsaq seapugasns




|[fos-98s°€$) 05'Z18'FSES 00'66€'85€$
000
_Nao.aom.ea 0000504 00°ZF (00°81) 00°000'S1$ 00'09 00°05Z$ AD (l2eg qind) |14 ajqemol4 LONOD |9t
05°€SZ'ES 05'£5Z°'8vS G1'9€S 51°9¢g 00°000°Sv$ 00°00§ 00°06$ AS (DONDD) SAYMIARIT $009-066 |51
00°05¥°'2$ 00°0SL°2LS 00°06% 00°04 00°00L°%1$ 00'0Z¥ 00°s€$ 41 (NOgaId) g4Nd INOD 8£09-625 ||v)
(00°009°%$) 00'00¥'86$ 00°896°L {00°z6) 00°000°€0L$ 000902 00°05% 41 (I AL) ¥311n9 ® 84N INOD 8009625 |1
00°0% 00'525% 00'50} 000 00°525% 00°50L 00°6$ 47 (3now3y) S9071 INOD NSO¥3 930019 £009-905 |21
000% 00°050°1$ 00'S0} 00°0 00°050°L$ 00'S0L 00°0L% 41 (.z1) (1LSNI) S901 LNOD NSOX3 93a0Ig 1¥09-90S ||LL
00°0% 00°000°01L$ 002 000 00°000°01$ 002 00'000'G$ OW ONITANVH J144VHL ANY SNOIS 'S3aVIINHVE 1009-20S |01
00°03 00°000'G1$ 00'L 000 00°000°G 1% 001 00000513 s1 NOLLYZITIHOW 1009-005 |6
00°0% 00°052°2$ 00°G} 00°0 00°052°2% 00°S} 00°0515 AD (N19) (Aya) (INOWWOD INOLS) dvidid zz09-Zer |8
00°080°c$ 00°089°86% 0L°9vZ 042 00°009°G6$ 00°6E2 00°00¥% AD (N1 s} (ONOD) dvudiy 2009-Z8% |2
00°03% 00°050°13 00°L 000 00°050°}$ 00°L 00'061$ AD (s0d TvNId) {z-1 89 3 AL) (01d NI dWD) S8 14 1509-2¥C  ||9
00°0$ 00°008'%7$ 00'vZ 00'0 00°008'%$ 00'vZ 00°002$ oW ONIYILYM FALLYLIDIA 1009-89L  ||S
00°0% 00'pLL'2S 00°Z0L'L 00'0 00'FLL2S 00°Z0L'L 00°2$ AS 9NIAAos 20714 2009-29L |
00°0$ 00°015°5% 00°Z0L°L 000 00°015°5$ 00°Z0L°L 00'5$ AS {..¥) TI0SJOL DNIOV1d ANV DNIHSINYNA £009-091 |l€
00'050'L$ 00°05€'2$ 00°06¥% 00'02 00°00£°9% 00°0Z¥ 00°51L$ 41 (4311N9) INOD DNIAOWTH 9z09-v0L |
(oo 0zE¥§) 00°085'9Z3% 00°ZLL) {o0°g82) 00°006°0£$ 00°090°Z 00°GL$ 41 (431109 any 94n2) INOD ONIAOWIY zzog-voL ||t
qﬁmﬁmﬁ% 1SOOWIL | ALLLNVND ALILNVND 1SOOW3L | ALLNVAD | 301Md LIND 1NN NOILJINDS3a WaLl
a3sIAgy
J0
neH Lonaen) = aay ATISNOIATYd + TYNIDIHO
swa)| penuo) g 379vL
609¥1  #109lfoid F4 Japip abueyn

SYX3L ‘ALNNOD NOSWVITIIM



CHANGE ORDER REASON(S) CODE CHART

1. Design Error or Omission 1A, Incorrect PS&E
1B. Other .
2. Differing Site Caonditions 2A, Dispute resolution (expense caused by conditions and/or resulting delay)

(unforeseeable)

2B.
2C.
2D.
2E.
2F.
2G.
2H.

Unavailable material

New development (conditions changing after PS&E completed)
Environmental remediation

Miscellaneous difference in site conditions {unforeseeable)ltem 9)
Site conditions altered by an act of nature

Unadjusted utility {unforeseeable)

Unacquired Right-of-Way {unforeseeable)

21, Additional safety needs {unforesesable)
2J). Other
3. County Convenience 3A. Dispute resolution (not resulting frem error in plans or differing site conditions)
3B. Public relations improverent
3C. Implementation of a Value Engineering finding
3D. Achievement of an early project completion
3E. Reduction of future maintenance
3F. Additional work desired by the Caunty
3G. Compliance requirements of new laws and/or policies
3H. Cost savings opportunity discovered during construction
3. Implementation of improved technology or better process
3J.  Price adjustment on finished work (price reduced in exchange for acceptance)
3K. Addition of stock account or material supplied by state provision
3L. Revising safety work/measures desired by the County
3M. Other
4. Third Party Accommodation  |4A. Failure of a third party to meet commitment
4B. Third party requested work
4C. Compliance requirements of new laws and/or policies {impacting third party)
4D. Other
5. Contractor Convenience 5A. Coentractor exercises option to change the traffic control plan
5B. Contractor requested change In the sequence and/or method of work
5C. Payment for Partnering workshap
5D. Additional safety work/measures desired by the contractor
5E, Other
6. Untimely ROW/Utilities 6A. Right-of-Way not clear {third pariy responsibility for ROW)
6B. Right-of-Way not clear {County responsibility for ROW)
6C. Utilities not clear

60.

Other




